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2                            Resultat grenvis (bokstavsordning)
3            Tävling:        Medalj-jakten                                          
4            Tävlingsdatum:  2018-04-20                                             
5            Arrangör:       SKK                                                    
6   
7   Gren 1, 100m Medley Mixed
8   Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
9   Alveskär Lundfeldt Molly 2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:39.76 Guld

10   Aquliar Jordan           2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:43.77 Guld
11   Brorson Alma             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:48.08 Guld
12   Daimay Neil              2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:50.02 Guld
13   Donaldsson Annie         2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:56.52 Silver
14   Eklöf Anna               2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:33.31 Guld
15   Hagspiel Anton           2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:42.76 Guld
16   Martin Lamm Elliot       2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    2:03.52 Brons
17   Norlin Felix             2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:33.87 Guld
18   Sundström Elliott        2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:35.98 Guld
19   Sveding Sebastian        2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    2:00.87 Brons
20   Öberg Edit               2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:55.25 Silver
21   Östling Jakob            2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:53.55 Guld
22   Öström Ofelia            2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:55.77 Silver
23   
24   Gren 2, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
25   Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
26   Alterius Erik            2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.87 Silver
27   Andrén Sofia             2010  Bromma Simsällskap                29.23 Brons
28   Barder Tilde             2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.72 Ingen tidsgrupp
29   Bendt Amanda             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.30 Guld
30   Bergvall Nils            2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.55 Silver
31   Cederlund Ester          2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      22.69 Guld
32   Daréus Vidar             2008  Bromma Simsällskap                29.74 Brons
33   Dawit Woldu Helen        2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.90 Ingen tidsgrupp
34   Feldhof Signe            2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.98 Brons
35   Fernemann Axel           2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      24.11 Guld
36   Grims Francesca          2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.53 Ingen tidsgrupp
37   Gustafsson Ellen         2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.68 Silver
38   Guyodo Clarence          2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.47 Brons
39   Hafmar Elliott           2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.47 Brons
40   Hagspiel Ida             2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      33.32 Ingen tidsgrupp
41   Hedenqvist Stella        2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      40.39 Ingen tidsgrupp
42   Horn Ot                  2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      35.60 Ingen tidsgrupp
43   Jonker Hanna             2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      35.81 Ingen tidsgrupp
44   Karlsson-Sagfors Axel    2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.53 Brons
45   Kockum Lorens            2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      24.45 Guld
46   Lindstedt Isabelle       2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.45 Silver
47   Nee Albert               2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      33.09 Ingen tidsgrupp
48   Nilsson Christian        2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.14 Ingen tidsgrupp
49   Nord-Forssén Belina      2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.75 Silver
50   Nyström Arvid            2007  Bromma Simsällskap                25.83 Guld
51   Sandering Linus          2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.44 Silver
52   Sanneving Signe          2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.43 Silver
53   Scholz Jonna             2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.86 Silver
54   Scholz Viggo             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.63 Silver
55   Stark Malva              2006  Bromma Simsällskap                28.47 Silver
56   Sundström Elias          2007  Bromma Simsällskap                23.47 Guld
57   Thorngren Saga           2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.27 Silver
58   Thulin Karl              2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.11 Ingen tidsgrupp
59   Touma Stella             2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.91 Ingen tidsgrupp
60   Wessén Maja              2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.60 Brons
61   Witt-Hjort Elisia        2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      32.23 Ingen tidsgrupp
62   von Krusenstierna Douglas2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.38 Silver
63   
64   Gren 3, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
65   Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
66   Bohlin Cathlin           2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      47.46 Guld
67   Bouchet Lucas            2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      48.18 Guld
68   Cooper Elsie             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      53.49 Brons
69   Nygren Jacob             2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      51.74 Silver
70   Öström Ofelia            2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      53.25 Brons
71   
72   Gren 4, 25m Frisim Mixed



73   Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
74   Andreasdotter Nora       2007  Bromma Simsällskap                21.48 Guld
75   Barder Tilde             2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.62 Ingen tidsgrupp
76   Bendt Amanda             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      20.75 Guld
77   Bergvall Nils            2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      24.61 Silver
78   Borgman Elin             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      21.11 Guld
79   Bouchet Lucas            2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      18.56 Guld
80   Ceasar Svéd Elise        2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.32 Brons
81   Cederlund Ester          2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      19.40 Guld
82   Cooper Elsie             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      20.08 Guld
83   Dawit Woldu Helen        2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.22 Ingen tidsgrupp
84   Dernestam Emma           2006  Bromma Simsällskap                22.55 Guld
85   Ekeroth Adam             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      23.86 Guld
86   Fernemann Axel           2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      20.10 Guld
87   Gustafsson Ellen         2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      24.48 Silver
88   Guyodo Clarence          2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      32.04 Ingen tidsgrupp
89   Haesert Lea              2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.57 Brons
90   Hafmar Elliott           2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      23.25 Guld
91   Hagspiel Ida             2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      33.92 Ingen tidsgrupp
92   Halfwordson Oskar        2008  Bromma Simsällskap                22.65 Guld
93   Karlsson Gustav          2007  Bromma Simsällskap                23.47 Guld
94   Kirkergaard Noel         2004  Bromma Simsällskap                16.49 Guld
95   Lennström Matilda        2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      22.14 Guld
96   Lindstedt Isabelle       2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      24.63 Silver
97   Lundkvist Anton          2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.87 Brons
98   Nilsson Christian        2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      30.48 Ingen tidsgrupp
99   Nord-Forssén Belina      2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      22.85 Guld

100   Nyström Arvid            2007  Bromma Simsällskap                25.69 Silver
101   Océn Pehrsson Marlon     2004  Bromma Simsällskap                19.71 Guld
102   Océn Pehrsson Sigrid     2006  Bromma Simsällskap                18.12 Guld
103   Palmer Dokic Ruben       2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.69 Brons
104   Patrikson Wilhelm        2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.38 Ingen tidsgrupp
105   Pehrsson Alicia          2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.97 Silver
106   Sandering Linus          2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      30.21 Ingen tidsgrupp
107   Sanneving Signe          2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      22.32 Guld
108   Scholz Jonna             2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      23.10 Guld
109   Scholz Viggo             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      22.98 Guld
110   Sundström Elias          2007  Bromma Simsällskap                20.58 Guld
111   Thorngren Saga           2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.65 Silver
112   Thulin Karl              2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      30.55 Ingen tidsgrupp
113   Touma Stella             2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      30.42 Ingen tidsgrupp
114   Wessen Oskar             2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      23.06 Guld
115   von Krusenstierna Douglas2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      32.96 Ingen tidsgrupp
116   
117   Gren 5, 50m Frisim Mixed
118   Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
119   Alterius Erik            2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      49.43 Brons
120   Aquliar Jordan           2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      40.04 Guld
121   Bohlin Cathlin           2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      42.77 Guld
122   Ekeroth Emelie           2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      39.07 Guld
123   Garcia Nicholas          2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      53.37 Ingen tidsgrupp
124   Hagspiel Anton           2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      40.21 Guld
125   Hertzell Ebba            2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      48.82 Brons
126   Martin Lamm Elliot       2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      47.41 Brons
127   Nygren Jacob             2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      45.59 Silver
128   Öberg Edit               2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      42.80 Guld
129   
130   Gren 6, 25m Bröstsim Mixed
131   Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
132   Andreasdotter Nora       2007  Bromma Simsällskap                26.54 Silver
133   Andrén Sofia             2010  Bromma Simsällskap                32.34 Ingen tidsgrupp
134   Borgman Elin             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.82 Silver
135   Cederlund Ester          2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.15 Guld
136   Daréus Vidar             2008  Bromma Simsällskap                30.03 Brons
137   Garcia Nicholas          2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      35.25 Ingen tidsgrupp
138   Hertzell Ebba            2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.96 Brons
139   Kockum Lorens            2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.61 Silver
140   Lennström Matilda        2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      33.49 Ingen tidsgrupp
141   Lundkvist Anton          2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.46 Brons
142   Nord-Forssén Belina      2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      24.38 Guld
143   Océn Pehrsson Marlon     2004  Bromma Simsällskap                24.23 Guld
144   Palmer Dokic Ruben       2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      42.40 Ingen tidsgrupp



145   Patrikson Wilhelm        2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      33.04 Ingen tidsgrupp
146   Scholz Jonna             2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      33.50 Ingen tidsgrupp
147   Scholz Viggo             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.60 Silver
148   Stark Malva              2006  Bromma Simsällskap                29.93 Brons
149   Witt-Hjort Elisia        2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.71 Brons
150   
151   Gren 7, 50m Bröstsim Mixed
152   Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
153   Alveskär Lundfeldt Molly 2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      50.83 Guld
154   Ceasar Svéd Elise        2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:11.87 Ingen tidsgrupp
155   Eklöf Anna               2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      46.98 Guld
156   Flores Oscar             2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      51.67 Guld
157   Patrikson Hugo           2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      49.95 Guld
158   Sveding Sebastian        2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      59.14 Ingen tidsgrupp
159   Östling Jakob            2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      52.49 Guld
160   
161   Gren 8, 25m Fjärilsim Mixed
162   Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
163   Bouchet Alexander        2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      20.03 Guld
164   Brorson Alma             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      20.78 Guld
165   Daimay Neil              2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      21.51 Guld
166   Donaldsson Annie         2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      23.60 Guld
167   Océn Pehrsson Sigrid     2006  Bromma Simsällskap                19.73 Guld
168   Wessen Oskar             2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.15 Brons
169   
170   Gren 9, 50m Fjärilsim Mixed
171   Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
172   Alveskär Lundfeldt Molly 2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      48.08 Guld
173   Eklöf Anna               2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      50.68 Silver
174   
175   Gren 10, 100m Bröstsim Mixed
176   Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
177   Alveskär Lundfeldt Simon 2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:42.73 Silver
178   Berggren David           2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:41.63 Silver
179   Bilands Emelie           2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:43.68 Silver
180   Bäck Amanda              2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:37.74 Guld
181   Drozdz Casper            2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:51.98 Ingen tidsgrupp
182   Herlitz Alva             2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:42.11 Silver
183   Högfeldt Klara           2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:47.59 Brons
184   Lövqvist Sofia           2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:40.47 Silver
185   Martin-Lamm William      2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:52.83 Ingen tidsgrupp
186   
187   Gren 11, 100m Frisim Mixed
188   Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
189   Bouchet Alexander        2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:31.83 Brons
190   Hamilton William         2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:11.06 Guld
191   Norlin Felix             2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:22.31 Silver
192   Sundström Elliott        2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:23.85 Silver
193   
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